
990 RC R TRACK 2026 <2026><F9801Z8>
COOLING SYSTEM

83335

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A67435010000 Radiator 1.00

2 62535009000 RADIATOR CAP 1,4 BAR 1.00

3 41001052000 RUBBER SLEEVE D=12MM 4.00

4 69135013 collar screw 1.00

6 60038083000 Special screw M6x24 WS=8 3.00

7 60708008070 rubber bush windshield fixatio 4.00

8 60708008071 Special screw M5x14 4.00

9 0025060126 HH collar screw M6x12 TX30 4.00

10 000700000EL003 Plug clip 1.00

11 A67435041033 Radiator fan cmpl. 1.00

12 A67435041010 radiator fan cover 1.00

13 A67435042000 Air deflector 1.00

14 54603048600 RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M5 INOX 1.00

15 69008021160 special screw M5x12 3.00

16 A67435026000 Molded Hose Radiator 1.00

17 A67435127000 Pre-formed hose radiator 1.00

18 00050331706 Stufenlose Einohrklemme 33,1mm 2.00



19 00050381706 VARIABLE ONE-EAR CLAMP 38,1MM 1.00

20 00050346706 VARIABLE ONE-EAR CLAMP 34,6MM 1.00

21 A67435865000 Reservoir 1.00

22 60335066044 Latch, compens. tank cpl. 1.00

23 A67435828000 WET overflow hose 1.00

24 58007117000 YDNAC-CLAMP 10107 10MM 2.00


